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VAN HOVE NV

FINE FOOD

SAP: GUE7339

Description Dutch: Hazelnootolie 50CL

Description French: Huile de noisette 50CL

Industriestraat 14

Technical sheet P8 o e o 2

Email: finefood@van-hove.be
VAT: BE0416636972

Description English: Hazelnut oil 50CL ,5‘ lBerinoix "
Label language
Depth Lenght Width Gross Drained Net Content Barcode on NL FR ENG DE
Item 7.1 14.6 7.1 541 0 456 yes YES YES YES YES
Carton 15.5 225 175 3340 2736 6 yes
Pallet 90 120 80 425.8 328.3 CRTon1layer: 24  Code piece: 03023030002254
Layers on 1 pallet: 5 Code carton: 23023030002258
Allergy Microbiology (max cfu/g)

Nutrition Facts Per 1009

Amount per Serving

Calories
Kcal: 900
kj: 3700

Total Fat in g: 100
Saturated Fat: 8
Monounsaturated Fat: 76
Polyunsaturated Fat: 12

Carbohydrates in g: 0

Sugars ing: 0

Polyolening: 0

Starch ing: 0

Fibersing: 0

Proteins ing: 0

Salting: 0

Sodiuming: 0

Vitamines: 0

Minerals: 0

Claims: 0

Labels

Agriculture Biologique: no
Biogarantie: no
Certus: no

EU Organic: no
Fairtrade: no

Halal: no

Kosher: no

Marine Stedward: no
Meersterlyck: no
Meritus: no

Oxfam: no

Vegi: no

Other:

Celery: Not mentioned on packaging
Crustacean: Not mentioned on packaging
Eggs: Not mentioned on packaging
Fish: Not mentioned on packaging
Gluten
Wheat: Not mentioned on packaging
Rye: Not mentioned on packaging
Barley: Not mentioned on packaging
Oast: Not mentioned on packaging
Lupin: Not mentioned on packaging
Milk: Not mentioned on packaging
Lactose: Not mentioned on packaging
Mustard: Not mentioned on packaging
Peanuts: Can contain
Soy: Not mentioned on packaging
Suplites: Not mentioned on packaging
Sesame: Can contain
Molluscs: Not mentioned on packaging
Treenuts
Almonds: Can contain
Hazelnuts: Contains
Walnuts: Can contain
Cashew: Not mentioned on packaging
Pecan: Can contain
Brazil: Not mentioned on packaging
Pistache: Can contain
Macadamian: Not mentioned on

_Country of origin: France
Brand Name: La Compagnie des Saveurs - ETS

Intrastat: 15159099

TVA: LOW

Smell: Lightly toasted hazelnut
Flavour: Lightly toasted hazelnut
Texture: Liquid

Colour: Yellow Gold

Prepared meal: no

Total plate count: 0

Yeast: 0

Moulds: 0

Salmonella: 0

Listeria monocytogenes: 0

Staphylococcus: 0

Bacilus cereus: 0

Enterobacteria: 0

E. Coli: 0

Sulphite-reducing clostridia: 0

Radiation applied: no

pH Acidity:

aw:

Brix:

Degrees alcohol:

Heavy metals: In accordance with regulation CE n
°1881/2006 and its subsequent amendements
Contains Pesticides (EU and BE laws): no
Contact material: Can

GMO free confirm EU 1829/2003 and EU 1830/2003:
yes

Other contaminations (conform EU 1881/2006):
yes

Suitable for human consumption: yes

(Guénard

How to
Dutch: Voor kruiden

French: Huile végétale pour assaisonnement

English: vegetable oil for seasoning

Ingredients Dutch:

en 80% geraffineerde HAZELNOOTolie.

Ingredients French:

Samenstelling van 20% vierge HAZELNOOTolie Assemblage de 20% d'huile vierge de

NOISETTE et de 80% d'huile raffinée de
NOISETTE.

Ingredients English:
Blend of 20% Virgin HAZELNUT oil and 80%
refined HAZELNUT oil.
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